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U-19 Championship
2020/21 2nd round, Match #13

Friday, 11.09.2020, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 25°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

4 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Khoma Bohdan
24 Chalyi Bohdan
21 Holovatskyi Daniil
25 Faidor Artem
8 Kobelchuk Maksym
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo (C)
11 Kopyl Serhii
27 Matiushenko Ivan
99 Svystun Kristian
9 Hora Bohdan
7 Butich Yaroslav

Substitutes
71 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
22 Yaniuk Danylo
17 Kravchenko Yaroslav
3 Boiko Danylo
77 Mysliai Maksym
45 Stelmashchuk Maksym
19 Hudov Hryhorii

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

1 Chervinskyi Daniil
13 Andriichenko Maksym
5 Zhelezniak Ivan
10 Baraniuk Oleksandr
9 Demydenko Ivan
17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
3 Kyryliuk Danylo
16 Bazilieiev Maksym
7 Osadets Danyil
8 Shut Anton
2 Zahladko Vladyslav (C)

Substitutes
21 Korol Denys
6 Matvieichuk Valentyn
11 Presich Nazar
4 Shevchuk Artem
18 Redchyts Ruslan
15 Mishchenko Oleksandr

Coach
Usov Viktor

Referee:
Bondarenko Viktor
Assistant 1:
Petrov Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Huliaiev Serhii
4th Official:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Isaiev Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 2nd round, Match #13
Friday, 11.09.2020, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 25°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 4 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
1' 16 Bazilieiev Maksym

9 Hora Bohdan 13'

19' 8 Shut Anton

22' 9 Demydenko Ivan

35' 9 Demydenko Ivan
21 Korol Denys

39' 16 Bazilieiev Maksym
4 Shevchuk Artem

8 Kobelchuk Maksym
3 Boiko Danylo 46'

11 Kopyl Serhii 48'

1 Khoma Bohdan
71 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo 54'

14 Matvieiev Kyrylo 56'

9 Hora Bohdan 65'

7 Butich Yaroslav
17 Kravchenko Yaroslav 66'

11 Kopyl Serhii
77 Mysliai Maksym 67'

68' 10 Baraniuk Oleksandr
18 Redchyts Ruslan

99 Svystun Kristian
22 Yaniuk Danylo 72'

75' 17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
11 Presich Nazar

76' 21 Korol Denys
15 Mishchenko Oleksandr

3 Boiko Danylo 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


